Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Yap - (363329) - Taunton Deane SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:52.70
9:57.82

10:00.69
10:03.36
10:15.14
10:17.75
10:18.94

10:36.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:00.69
10:17.75
10:03.36

9:57.82
9:52.70
10:15.14
10:36.31
10:18.94

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

547
533
525
518
489
483
480
442

WA Pts

525
483
518
533
547
489
442

480

Round

I

Round

F
F

T

I I =

Date

23/07/11
14/04/12
13/04/13
09/06/12
18/06/11
10/02/13
13/02/11
20/05/11

Date

13/04/13
10/02/13
09/06/12
14/04/12
23/07/11
18/06/11
20/05/11
13/02/11

Meet

British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset County Championships

Millfield School Meet of Legends

Meet

Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
Millfield School Meet of Legends

Somerset County Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield School
Millfield

Millfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane

TauntonDeane

Club Swam Under

TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane
TauntonDeane

TauntonDeane

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



