Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Yap - (363329) - Taunton Deane SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:52.70	547	Н	23/07/11	British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
9:57.82	533	F	14/04/12	Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
10:00.69	525	F	13/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
10:03.36	518	Н	09/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
10:15.14	489	Н	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	TauntonDeane	1
10:17.75	483	F	10/02/13	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
10:18.94	480		13/02/11	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
10:36.31	442	F	20/05/11	Millfield School Meet of Legends	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:00.69	525	F	13/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
10:17.75	483	F	10/02/13	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
10:03.36	518	Н	09/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
9:57.82	533	F	14/04/12	Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
9:52.70	547	Н	23/07/11	British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011	Sheffield	TauntonDeane	1
10:15.14	489	Н	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	TauntonDeane	1
10:36.31	442	F	20/05/11	Millfield School Meet of Legends	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1
10:18.94	480		13/02/11	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS